27
Temperature Switch  TT
1.0"
(25.4mm)
.55" DIA
(14.0mm)
HEX VARIES WITH
PROCESS CONNECTION

Installation Torque 15 ft lbs
 Smaller than 3/8" NPT Male = 5 — 10 ft lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: TT - D3A - 100R / WL)
Media Connection
1 1/2" NPT Male
2 3/8" NPT Male
3 1/4" NPT Male
5 3/4" SAE O-Ring (-8)
6 M16 x 1.5
13 1/4" NPT (316SS)
35 M12 x 1.5
46 M14 x 1.25
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
Fixed Set Point
40°F — 300°F
(5° Increments)
Set Point
Direction
R Rising
F Falling
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 6"
QC 1/4" Spade Connection
WP Weather Pack
MP Metri-Pack
GG Internal Ground
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
Probe Length
D 1⁄2”
E 3⁄4”
F 1”
H 1-1⁄2”
J  2”
TT - D 3 A - 1  0 0 R  / WL  *
Shown with PD electrical option
RoHS
For all available optional configurations,
see page 34.
For more media connections,
see pages 32-33.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file